
RESULT - RACE 11

ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 1 Justin PRICE 9 1:20.6112:21.64 9 66.9965.53Lambretta GP2004e

2 41 Stuart DAY 9 1:20.4012:22.38 9 67.1665.470.74Lambretta GP 2004e

3 2 Graham TATTON 9 1:24.1812:56.08 4 64.1562.6234.44Lambertta GP200Ev

4 10 Drew DUNCAN 9 1:24.6813:03.33 5 63.7762.0441.69Lambretta Jet4e

5 58 Stephen HAMILTON 9 1:25.9113:10.94 5 62.8661.4549.30Vespa SS90 - Team DSCEv

6 36 Nikita McNALLY 9 1:25.8413:15.26 5 62.9161.1153.62Lambretta GP 198Ev

7 12 Jeremy STEEL 9 1:26.5213:19.44 7 62.4160.7957.80Lambretta 210Ev

8 37 James McNALLY 9 1:26.4213:33.08 8 62.4959.771:11.44Lambretta 2004

9 52 John WOODS 9 1:27.8713:34.50 9 61.4559.671:12.86Lambretta GP2004e

10 64 Pat WICKHAM 9 1:26.9513:34.70 9 62.1059.651:13.06Lambretta 230Ev

11 68 Shaun NICKELLS 9 1:27.4913:35.40 9 61.7259.601:13.76JPS Lambretta 200Ev

12 2 Stephen WRIGHT 9 1:27.4713:37.68 8 61.7459.441:16.04Lambretta DSC RB 200Ev

13 22 Alex VANDYKE 9 1:26.6913:46.45 9 62.2958.811:24.81Gilera Runner 176A

14 74 Bob WEST 9 1:29.2413:47.77 7 60.5158.711:26.13Lambretta SRP TaffspeeEv

15 83 Jeremy CREW 8 1:34.1112:56.22 7 57.3855.651 LapLambretta GP1504e

16 50 Phil HALLAM 8 1:33.2313:03.04 8 57.9255.171 LapLambretta GP2004e

17 66 Anthony MAXWELL 8 1:36.8113:15.20 7 55.7854.331 LapPiaggio Zip SP 7710

18 114 Wayne BARKER 8 1:36.0713:26.62 8 56.2153.561 LapLambretta GP 200Ev

19 90 Andrew WALKER 8 1:35.5013:28.43 8 56.5453.441 LapLambretta GP2004e

20 34 Harry SMITH 8 1:37.8113:37.22 6 55.2152.861 LapVespa PK 132Ev

Not-Classified

107 Glenn SWALLOW 7 1:32.89DNF 7 58.13Lambretta 11:44.27 53.674

91 Simon PALMER 0 StarterLambrettaEv

Fastest Lap

Stuart DAY 1:20.40 941 Lambretta GP 200 67.164e

Start Time : 17:19
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RESULT - RACE 11

EVENT 10

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 66 Anthony MAXWELL 8 1:36.8113:15.20 7 55.7854.33Piaggio Zip SP 7710

Fastest Lap

Anthony MAXWELL 1:36.81 766 Piaggio Zip SP 77 55.7810

EVENT 4

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 37 James McNALLY 9 1:26.4213:33.08 8 62.4959.77Lambretta 2004

Not-Classified

107 Glenn SWALLOW 7 1:32.89DNF 7 58.13Lambretta 11:44.27 53.674

Fastest Lap

James McNALLY 1:26.42 837 Lambretta 200 62.494

EVENT 4e

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 1 Justin PRICE 9 1:20.6112:21.64 9 66.9965.53Lambretta GP2004e

2 41 Stuart DAY 9 1:20.4012:22.38 9 67.1665.47Lambretta GP 2004e

3 10 Drew DUNCAN 9 1:24.6813:03.33 5 63.7762.04Lambretta Jet4e

4 52 John WOODS 9 1:27.8713:34.50 9 61.4559.67Lambretta GP2004e

5 83 Jeremy CREW 8 1:34.1112:56.22 7 57.3855.65Lambretta GP1504e

6 50 Phil HALLAM 8 1:33.2313:03.04 8 57.9255.17Lambretta GP2004e

7 90 Andrew WALKER 8 1:35.5013:28.43 8 56.5453.44Lambretta GP2004e

Fastest Lap

Stuart DAY 1:20.40 941 Lambretta GP 200 67.164e

Start Time : 17:19
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RESULT - RACE 11

EVENT A

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 22 Alex VANDYKE 9 1:26.6913:46.45 9 62.2958.81Gilera Runner 176A

Fastest Lap

Alex VANDYKE 1:26.69 922 Gilera Runner 176 62.29A

EVENT Ev

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 2 Graham TATTON 9 1:24.1812:56.08 4 64.1562.62Lambertta GP200Ev

2 58 Stephen HAMILTON 9 1:25.9113:10.94 5 62.8661.45Vespa SS90 - Team DSCEv

3 36 Nikita McNALLY 9 1:25.8413:15.26 5 62.9161.11Lambretta GP 198Ev

4 12 Jeremy STEEL 9 1:26.5213:19.44 7 62.4160.79Lambretta 210Ev

5 64 Pat WICKHAM 9 1:26.9513:34.70 9 62.1059.65Lambretta 230Ev

6 68 Shaun NICKELLS 9 1:27.4913:35.40 9 61.7259.60JPS Lambretta 200Ev

7 2 Stephen WRIGHT 9 1:27.4713:37.68 8 61.7459.44Lambretta DSC RB 200Ev

8 74 Bob WEST 9 1:29.2413:47.77 7 60.5158.71Lambretta SRP TaffspeeEv

9 114 Wayne BARKER 8 1:36.0713:26.62 8 56.2153.56Lambretta GP 200Ev

10 34 Harry SMITH 8 1:37.8113:37.22 6 55.2152.86Vespa PK 132Ev

Not-Classified

91 Simon PALMER 0 StarterLambrettaEv

Fastest Lap

Graham TATTON 1:24.18 42 Lambertta GP200 64.15Ev

Start Time : 17:19
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ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 11

1

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:23.41 1:22.64 1:21.18 1:20.98 1:21.21 1:21.65 1:21.99 1:20.85 1:20.61

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 1:28.04 1:26.40 1:24.37 1:24.18 1:24.95 1:24.43 1:25.45 1:24.89 1:25.83

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:34.98 1:30.89 1:30.01 1:30.09 1:29.60 1:29.15 1:28.47 1:27.47 1:27.90

10

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Drew DUNCAN

1 1:29.99 1:26.71 1:25.11 1:26.02 1:24.68 1:25.92 1:25.43 1:26.14 1:25.34

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy STEEL

1 1:29.95 1:28.07 1:28.50 1:28.28 1:27.56 1:27.65 1:26.52 1:27.12 1:28.22

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alex VANDYKE

1 1:39.64 1:35.28 1:30.76 1:29.17 1:28.64 1:27.91 1:28.05 1:28.29 1:26.69

34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry SMITH

1 1:49.45 1:43.66 1:41.23 1:41.12 1:38.50 1:37.81 1:38.20 1:38.34

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nikita McNALLY

1 1:31.77 1:28.66 1:28.15 1:27.18 1:25.84 1:25.94 1:26.36 1:26.13 1:26.56

37

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James McNALLY

1 1:34.20 1:30.18 1:29.56 1:29.47 1:29.55 1:28.56 1:28.26 1:26.42 1:28.40

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:23.66 1:22.59 1:21.26 1:21.12 1:22.22 1:21.55 1:21.68 1:20.63 1:20.40

50

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HALLAM

1 1:41.31 1:40.45 1:39.53 1:35.73 1:34.33 1:34.55 1:34.64 1:33.23

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John WOODS

1 1:33.89 1:30.25 1:29.34 1:29.43 1:29.54 1:28.66 1:28.98 1:28.08 1:27.87

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 1:27.74 1:27.59 1:26.71 1:27.21 1:25.91 1:26.77 1:26.96 1:26.46 1:28.04
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64

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Pat WICKHAM

1 1:32.22 1:30.52 1:30.67 1:28.85 1:29.72 1:30.28 1:29.50 1:27.98 1:26.95

66

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Anthony MAXWELL

1 1:41.89 1:38.36 1:37.11 1:38.52 1:38.20 1:37.87 1:36.81 1:37.15

68

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun NICKELLS

1 1:32.87 1:30.92 1:29.06 1:30.12 1:30.72 1:29.81 1:28.04 1:28.49 1:27.49

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:36.01 1:30.88 1:30.59 1:30.24 1:31.14 1:30.50 1:29.24 1:29.86 1:30.65

83

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy CREW

1 1:40.26 1:34.80 1:34.69 1:35.58 1:36.19 1:35.39 1:34.11 1:35.72

90

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew WALKER

1 1:46.69 1:43.80 1:42.01 1:40.70 1:37.54 1:36.72 1:35.89 1:35.50

107

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Glenn SWALLOW

1 1:47.36 1:46.64 1:39.71 1:37.57 1:35.48 1:34.36 1:32.89

114

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Wayne BARKER

1 1:48.50 1:43.32 1:41.49 1:38.09 1:36.96 1:36.23 1:36.16 1:36.07
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 11

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

1 1:30.53 1 2:53.17 1 4:14.35 1 5:35.33 1 6:56.54 1 8:18.19 1 9:40.18 1 11:01.03 1 12:21.64

41 1:30.93 41 2:53.52 41 4:14.78 41 5:35.90 41 6:58.12 41 8:19.67 41 9:41.35 41 11:01.98 41 12:22.38

58 1:35.29 2 3:01.98 2 4:26.35 2 5:50.53 114 7:01.20 *1 50 8:20.62 *1 83 9:46.39 *1 83 11:20.50 *1 2 12:56.08

2 1:35.58 58 3:02.88 58 4:29.59 10 5:55.82 107 7:01.54 *1 66 8:23.37 *1 50 9:55.17 *1 50 11:29.81 *1 83 12:56.22 *1

12 1:37.52 10 3:04.69 10 4:29.80 58 5:56.80 90 7:02.78 *1 107 8:37.02 *1 66 10:01.24 *1 2 11:30.25 50 13:03.04 *1

10 1:37.98 12 3:05.59 12 4:34.09 12 6:02.37 34 7:04.37 *1 114 8:38.16 *1 2 10:05.36 10 11:37.99 10 13:03.33

64 1:40.23 36 3:09.10 36 4:37.25 36 6:04.43 2 7:15.48 2 8:39.91 107 10:11.38 *1 66 11:38.05 *1 58 13:10.94

36 1:40.44 64 3:10.75 68 4:40.73 64 6:10.27 10 7:20.50 90 8:40.32 *1 10 10:11.85 58 11:42.90 66 13:15.20 *1

68 1:40.75 68 3:11.67 64 4:41.42 68 6:10.85 58 7:22.71 34 8:42.87 *1 114 10:14.39 *1 107 11:44.27 *1 36 13:15.26

52 1:42.35 52 3:12.60 52 4:41.94 52 6:11.37 12 7:29.93 10 8:46.42 58 10:16.44 36 11:48.70 12 13:19.44

37 1:42.68 37 3:12.86 37 4:42.42 37 6:11.89 36 7:30.27 58 8:49.48 90 10:17.04 *1 114 11:50.55 *1 114 13:26.62 *1

2 1:44.10 2 3:14.99 2 4:45.00 2 6:15.09 64 7:39.99 36 8:56.21 34 10:20.68 *1 12 11:51.22 90 13:28.43 *1

74 1:44.67 74 3:15.55 74 4:46.14 74 6:16.38 52 7:40.91 12 8:57.58 36 10:22.57 90 11:52.93 *1 37 13:33.08

83 1:49.74 83 3:24.54 22 4:57.70 22 6:26.87 37 7:41.44 52 9:09.57 12 10:24.10 34 11:58.88 *1 52 13:34.50

50 1:50.58 22 3:26.94 83 4:59.23 83 6:34.81 68 7:41.57 37 9:10.00 37 10:38.26 37 12:04.68 64 13:34.70

66 1:51.18 66 3:29.54 66 5:06.65 66 6:45.17 2 7:44.69 64 9:10.27 52 10:38.55 52 12:06.63 68 13:35.40

22 1:51.66 50 3:31.03 50 5:10.56 50 6:46.29 74 7:47.52 68 9:11.38 68 10:39.42 64 12:07.75 34 13:37.22 *1

90 1:56.27 90 3:40.07 90 5:22.08 22 7:55.51 2 9:13.84 64 10:39.77 68 12:07.91 2 13:37.68

107 1:57.62 114 3:41.62 114 5:23.11 83 8:11.00 74 9:18.02 2 10:42.31 2 12:09.78 22 13:46.45

114 1:58.30 34 3:42.02 34 5:23.25 22 9:23.42 74 10:47.26 74 12:17.12 74 13:47.77

34 1:58.36 107 3:44.26 107 5:23.97 22 10:51.47 22 12:19.76
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RESULT - RACE 20

ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 41 Stuart DAY 6 1:18.698:02.98 6 68.6267.08Lambretta GP 2004e

2 1 Justin PRICE 6 1:18.838:03.22 6 68.5067.050.24Lambretta GP2004e

3 2 Graham TATTON 6 1:21.418:22.13 3 66.3364.5319.15Lambertta GP200Ev

4 16 Tom SHAW 6 1:21.388:31.88 4 66.3663.3028.90Lambretta DL2004

5 30 Chris COOK 6 1:22.358:32.02 4 65.5763.2829.04Piaggio Zip SP 7810

6 10 Drew DUNCAN 6 1:23.008:33.17 4 65.0663.1430.19Lambretta Jet4

7 12 Jeremy STEEL 6 1:23.488:33.34 4 64.6963.1230.36Lambretta 210Ev

8 27 Ian SCUTT 6 1:23.388:36.86 4 64.7662.6933.88Hornet Racing Vespa4e

9 58 Stephen HAMILTON 6 1:23.568:38.44 5 64.6262.5035.46Vespa SS90 - Team DSCEv

10 52 John WOODS 6 1:24.008:39.26 6 64.2962.4036.28Lambretta GP2004e

11 68 Shaun NICKELLS 6 1:24.628:43.83 5 63.8161.8540.85JPS Lambretta 200Ev

12 28 Stephen WRIGHT 6 1:25.308:50.39 4 63.3161.0947.41Lambretta DSC RB 250Ev

13 37 James McNALLY 6 1:26.258:56.65 5 62.6160.3753.67Lambretta 2004

14 36 Nikita McNALLY 6 1:26.899:03.69 6 62.1559.591:00.71Lambretta GP 198Ev

15 22 Alex VANDYKE 6 1:26.649:04.03 6 62.3359.561:01.05Gilera Runner 176A

16 64 Pat WICKHAM 6 1:27.499:05.39 5 61.7259.411:02.41Lambretta 230Ev

17 74 Bob WEST 6 1:27.789:05.99 6 61.5259.341:03.01Lambretta SRP TaffspeeEv

18 50 Phil HALLAM 6 1:27.229:07.46 6 61.9159.181:04.48Lambretta GP2004e

19 83 Jeremy CREW 6 1:30.969:25.55 4 59.3757.291:22.57Lambretta GP1504e

20 66 Anthony MAXWELL 6 1:32.179:28.79 2 58.5956.961:25.81Piaggio Zip SP 7710

21 90 Andrew WALKER 5 1:32.648:04.37 3 58.2955.741 LapLambretta GP2004e

22 114 Wayne BARKER 5 1:35.908:14.10 3 56.3154.641 LapLambretta GP 200Ev

23 34 Harry SMITH 5 1:37.508:34.06 5 55.3852.521 LapVespa PK 132Ev

Not-Classified

107 Glenn SWALLOW 4 1:41.48DNF 2 53.21Lambretta 7:03.91 50.954

63 David BRISTOW 0 StarterLambretta Hornet GP2104

Fastest Lap

Stuart DAY 1:18.69 641 Lambretta GP 200 68.624e

Start Time : 13:07
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RESULT - RACE 20

EVENT 10

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 30 Chris COOK 6 1:22.358:32.02 4 65.5763.28Piaggio Zip SP 7810

2 66 Anthony MAXWELL 6 1:32.179:28.79 2 58.5956.96Piaggio Zip SP 7710

Fastest Lap

Chris COOK 1:22.35 430 Piaggio Zip SP 78 65.5710

EVENT 4

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 16 Tom SHAW 6 1:21.388:31.88 4 66.3663.30Lambretta DL2004

2 10 Drew DUNCAN 6 1:23.008:33.17 4 65.0663.14Lambretta Jet4

3 37 James McNALLY 6 1:26.258:56.65 5 62.6160.37Lambretta 2004

Not-Classified

107 Glenn SWALLOW 4 1:41.48DNF 2 53.21Lambretta 7:03.91 50.954

63 David BRISTOW 0 StarterLambretta Hornet GP2104

Fastest Lap

Tom SHAW 1:21.38 416 Lambretta DL200 66.364

EVENT 4e

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 41 Stuart DAY 6 1:18.698:02.98 6 68.6267.08Lambretta GP 2004e

2 1 Justin PRICE 6 1:18.838:03.22 6 68.5067.05Lambretta GP2004e

3 27 Ian SCUTT 6 1:23.388:36.86 4 64.7662.69Hornet Racing Vespa4e

4 52 John WOODS 6 1:24.008:39.26 6 64.2962.40Lambretta GP2004e

5 50 Phil HALLAM 6 1:27.229:07.46 6 61.9159.18Lambretta GP2004e

6 83 Jeremy CREW 6 1:30.969:25.55 4 59.3757.29Lambretta GP1504e

7 90 Andrew WALKER 5 1:32.648:04.37 3 58.2955.74Lambretta GP2004e

Fastest Lap

Stuart DAY 1:18.69 641 Lambretta GP 200 68.624e

Start Time : 13:07

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS
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RESULT - RACE 20

EVENT A

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 22 Alex VANDYKE 6 1:26.649:04.03 6 62.3359.56Gilera Runner 176A

Fastest Lap

Alex VANDYKE 1:26.64 622 Gilera Runner 176 62.33A

EVENT Ev

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 2 Graham TATTON 6 1:21.418:22.13 3 66.3364.53Lambertta GP200Ev

2 12 Jeremy STEEL 6 1:23.488:33.34 4 64.6963.12Lambretta 210Ev

3 58 Stephen HAMILTON 6 1:23.568:38.44 5 64.6262.50Vespa SS90 - Team DSCEv

4 68 Shaun NICKELLS 6 1:24.628:43.83 5 63.8161.85JPS Lambretta 200Ev

5 28 Stephen WRIGHT 6 1:25.308:50.39 4 63.3161.09Lambretta DSC RB 250Ev

6 36 Nikita McNALLY 6 1:26.899:03.69 6 62.1559.59Lambretta GP 198Ev

7 64 Pat WICKHAM 6 1:27.499:05.39 5 61.7259.41Lambretta 230Ev

8 74 Bob WEST 6 1:27.789:05.99 6 61.5259.34Lambretta SRP TaffspeeEv

9 114 Wayne BARKER 5 1:35.908:14.10 3 56.3154.64Lambretta GP 200Ev

10 34 Harry SMITH 5 1:37.508:34.06 5 55.3852.52Vespa PK 132Ev

Fastest Lap

Graham TATTON 1:21.41 32 Lambertta GP200 66.33Ev

Start Time : 13:07

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS
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ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 20

1

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:19.72 1:19.54 1:18.89 1:19.21 1:19.98 1:18.83

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 1:22.73 1:22.85 1:21.41 1:21.91 1:21.93 1:23.78

10

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Drew DUNCAN

1 1:26.93 1:24.04 1:24.28 1:23.00 1:23.66 1:23.34

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy STEEL

1 1:25.03 1:24.47 1:24.18 1:23.48 1:24.03 1:24.59

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom SHAW

1 1:29.65 1:22.96 1:23.46 1:21.38 1:24.00 1:22.41

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alex VANDYKE

1 1:32.30 1:28.30 1:31.40 1:29.35 1:27.72 1:26.64

27

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian SCUTT

1 1:27.41 1:24.45 1:25.41 1:23.38 1:23.48 1:24.30

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:30.92 1:26.47 1:26.17 1:25.30 1:25.44 1:26.88

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris COOK

1 1:27.48 1:24.19 1:23.40 1:22.35 1:22.55 1:23.10

34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry SMITH

1 1:49.90 1:40.13 1:38.92 1:38.17 1:37.50

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nikita McNALLY

1 1:33.29 1:28.79 1:27.80 1:28.47 1:28.93 1:26.89

37

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James McNALLY

1 1:32.35 1:27.97 1:26.76 1:26.40 1:26.25 1:27.68

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:19.56 1:19.08 1:18.97 1:19.09 1:20.23 1:18.69
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50

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HALLAM

1 1:34.72 1:28.72 1:29.73 1:29.45 1:28.44 1:27.22

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John WOODS

1 1:26.57 1:25.89 1:25.99 1:24.12 1:24.58 1:24.00

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 1:28.31 1:24.58 1:24.29 1:25.25 1:23.56 1:23.88

64

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Pat WICKHAM

1 1:32.52 1:28.42 1:30.36 1:29.35 1:27.49 1:28.52

66

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Anthony MAXWELL

1 1:35.49 1:32.17 1:33.36 1:33.22 1:32.54 1:33.11

68

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun NICKELLS

1 1:27.74 1:27.27 1:25.15 1:25.36 1:24.62 1:25.50

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:31.94 1:29.69 1:28.75 1:30.09 1:29.10 1:27.78

83

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy CREW

1 1:36.03 1:32.77 1:31.48 1:30.96 1:31.63 1:33.50

90

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew WALKER

1 1:40.61 1:35.99 1:32.64 1:32.90 1:32.77

107

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Glenn SWALLOW

1 1:42.89 1:41.48 1:43.54 1:44.77

114

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Wayne BARKER

1 1:39.88 1:36.24 1:35.90 1:36.02 1:36.11
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 20

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

1 1:26.77 41 2:46.00 41 4:04.97 41 5:24.06 41 6:44.29 41 8:02.98

41 1:26.92 1 2:46.31 1 4:05.20 1 5:24.41 1 6:44.39 1 8:03.22

2 1:30.25 2 2:53.10 2 4:14.51 2 5:36.42 34 6:56.56 *1 90 8:04.37 *1

12 1:32.59 12 2:57.06 12 4:21.24 12 5:44.72 2 6:58.35 114 8:14.10 *1

52 1:34.68 10 2:58.89 10 4:23.17 16 5:45.47 107 7:03.91 *1 2 8:22.13

10 1:34.85 27 3:00.29 30 4:24.02 10 5:46.17 12 7:08.75 16 8:31.88

27 1:35.84 52 3:00.57 16 4:24.09 30 5:46.37 30 7:08.92 30 8:32.02

68 1:35.93 30 3:00.62 27 4:25.70 27 5:49.08 16 7:09.47 10 8:33.17

30 1:36.43 16 3:00.63 58 4:25.75 52 5:50.68 10 7:09.83 12 8:33.34

58 1:36.88 58 3:01.46 52 4:26.56 58 5:51.00 27 7:12.56 34 8:34.06 *1

16 1:37.67 68 3:03.20 68 4:28.35 68 5:53.71 58 7:14.56 27 8:36.86

28 1:40.13 28 3:06.60 28 4:32.77 28 5:58.07 52 7:15.26 58 8:38.44

74 1:40.58 22 3:08.92 37 4:36.32 37 6:02.72 68 7:18.33 52 8:39.26

22 1:40.62 37 3:09.56 74 4:39.02 36 6:07.87 28 7:23.51 68 8:43.83

64 1:41.25 64 3:09.67 36 4:39.40 74 6:09.11 37 7:28.97 28 8:50.39

37 1:41.59 74 3:10.27 64 4:40.03 64 6:09.38 36 7:36.80 37 8:56.65

36 1:42.81 36 3:11.60 22 4:40.32 22 6:09.67 64 7:36.87 36 9:03.69

50 1:43.90 50 3:12.62 50 4:42.35 50 6:11.80 22 7:37.39 22 9:04.03

66 1:44.39 66 3:16.56 83 4:49.46 83 6:20.42 74 7:38.21 64 9:05.39

83 1:45.21 83 3:17.98 66 4:49.92 66 6:23.14 50 7:40.24 74 9:05.99

114 1:49.83 90 3:26.06 90 4:58.70 90 6:31.60 83 7:52.05 50 9:07.46

90 1:50.07 114 3:26.07 114 5:01.97 114 6:37.99 66 7:55.68 83 9:25.55

107 1:54.12 107 3:35.60 34 5:18.39 66 9:28.79

34 1:59.34 34 3:39.47 107 5:19.14
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RESULT - RACE 29

ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 1 Justin PRICE 6 1:23.588:35.42 5 64.6162.86Lambretta GP2004e

2 30 Chris COOK 6 1:25.628:48.07 3 63.0761.3612.65Piaggio Zip SP 7810

3 2 Graham TATTON 6 1:26.988:56.89 6 62.0860.3521.47Lambertta GP200Ev

4 58 Stephen HAMILTON 6 1:27.429:00.08 4 61.7759.9924.66Vespa SS90 - Team DSCEv

5 36 Nikita McNALLY 6 1:26.929:08.29 6 62.1359.0932.87Lambretta GP 198Ev

6 12 Jeremy STEEL 6 1:29.969:11.09 5 60.0358.7935.67Lambretta 210Ev

7 28 Stephen WRIGHT 6 1:29.149:11.31 2 60.5858.7735.89Lambretta DSC RB 250Ev

8 10 Drew DUNCAN 6 1:29.259:17.97 2 60.5058.0742.55Lambretta JetEv

9 63 David BRISTOW 6 1:29.359:20.41 3 60.4457.8144.99Lambretta Hornet GP2104

10 52 John WOODS 6 1:31.339:22.42 2 59.1357.6147.00Lambretta GP2004e

11 37 James McNALLY 6 1:30.349:23.17 6 59.7757.5347.75Lambretta 200Ev

12 83 Jeremy CREW 6 1:34.339:50.72 4 57.2554.851:15.30Lambretta GP1504e

13 68 Shaun NICKELLS 6 1:34.409:53.93 6 57.2054.551:18.51JPS Lambretta 200Ev

14 66 Anthony MAXWELL 6 1:38.5110:08.71 2 54.8253.231:33.29Piaggio Zip SP 7710

15 114 Wayne BARKER 5 1:41.988:53.45 5 52.9550.611 LapLambretta GP 200Ev

16 34 Harry SMITH 5 1:41.838:53.84 3 53.0350.581 LapVespa PK 132Ev

17 90 Andrew WALKER 5 1:43.848:56.03 2 52.0050.371 LapLambretta GP2004e

Not-Classified

41 Stuart DAY 4 1:24.27DNF 4 64.08Lambretta GP 200 5:48.02 62.074e

27 Ian SCUTT 3 1:31.18DNF 3 59.22Hornet Racing Vespa 4:45.59 56.724e

74 Bob WEST 2 1:34.18DNF 2 57.34Lambretta SRP Taffspee 3:23.51 53.07Ev

50 Phil HALLAM 1 1:45.45DNF 1 51.21Lambretta GP200 1:55.07 46.934e

16 Tom SHAW 0 StarterLambretta DL2004

Fastest Lap

Justin PRICE 1:23.58 51 Lambretta GP200 64.614e

Start Time : 15:23

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS
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RESULT - RACE 29

EVENT 10

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 30 Chris COOK 6 1:25.628:48.07 3 63.0761.36Piaggio Zip SP 7810

2 66 Anthony MAXWELL 6 1:38.5110:08.71 2 54.8253.23Piaggio Zip SP 7710

Fastest Lap

Chris COOK 1:25.62 330 Piaggio Zip SP 78 63.0710

EVENT 4

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 63 David BRISTOW 6 1:29.359:20.41 3 60.4457.81Lambretta Hornet GP2104

Not-Classified

16 Tom SHAW 0 StarterLambretta DL2004

Fastest Lap

David BRISTOW 1:29.35 363 Lambretta Hornet GP210 60.444

EVENT 4e

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 1 Justin PRICE 6 1:23.588:35.42 5 64.6162.86Lambretta GP2004e

2 52 John WOODS 6 1:31.339:22.42 2 59.1357.61Lambretta GP2004e

3 83 Jeremy CREW 6 1:34.339:50.72 4 57.2554.85Lambretta GP1504e

4 90 Andrew WALKER 5 1:43.848:56.03 2 52.0050.37Lambretta GP2004e

Not-Classified

41 Stuart DAY 4 1:24.27DNF 4 64.08Lambretta GP 200 5:48.02 62.074e

27 Ian SCUTT 3 1:31.18DNF 3 59.22Hornet Racing Vespa 4:45.59 56.724e

50 Phil HALLAM 1 1:45.45DNF 1 51.21Lambretta GP200 1:55.07 46.934e

Fastest Lap

Justin PRICE 1:23.58 51 Lambretta GP200 64.614e

Start Time : 15:23

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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RESULT - RACE 29

EVENT Ev

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 2 Graham TATTON 6 1:26.988:56.89 6 62.0860.35Lambertta GP200Ev

2 58 Stephen HAMILTON 6 1:27.429:00.08 4 61.7759.99Vespa SS90 - Team DSCEv

3 36 Nikita McNALLY 6 1:26.929:08.29 6 62.1359.09Lambretta GP 198Ev

4 12 Jeremy STEEL 6 1:29.969:11.09 5 60.0358.79Lambretta 210Ev

5 28 Stephen WRIGHT 6 1:29.149:11.31 2 60.5858.77Lambretta DSC RB 250Ev

6 10 Drew DUNCAN 6 1:29.259:17.97 2 60.5058.07Lambretta JetEv

7 37 James McNALLY 6 1:30.349:23.17 6 59.7757.53Lambretta 200Ev

8 68 Shaun NICKELLS 6 1:34.409:53.93 6 57.2054.55JPS Lambretta 200Ev

9 114 Wayne BARKER 5 1:41.988:53.45 5 52.9550.61Lambretta GP 200Ev

10 34 Harry SMITH 5 1:41.838:53.84 3 53.0350.58Vespa PK 132Ev

Not-Classified

74 Bob WEST 2 1:34.18DNF 2 57.34Lambretta SRP Taffspee 3:23.51 53.07Ev

Fastest Lap

Nikita McNALLY 1:26.92 636 Lambretta GP 198 62.13Ev

Start Time : 15:23

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS
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ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - RACE 29

1

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Justin PRICE

1 1:27.03 1:25.38 1:24.14 1:24.14 1:23.58 1:24.12

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 1:30.52 1:29.02 1:27.19 1:27.08 1:28.37 1:26.98

10

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Drew DUNCAN

1 1:33.42 1:29.25 1:29.28 1:32.29 1:32.36 1:33.49

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy STEEL

1 1:31.43 1:30.89 1:30.25 1:30.41 1:29.96 1:30.50

27

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian SCUTT

1 1:34.87 1:31.49 1:31.18

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen WRIGHT

1 1:33.66 1:29.14 1:29.49 1:29.56 1:31.14 1:30.01

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris COOK

1 1:26.11 1:25.79 1:25.62 1:26.40 1:27.15 1:29.61

34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry SMITH

1 1:50.33 1:46.96 1:41.83 1:43.52 1:42.13

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nikita McNALLY

1 1:37.13 1:30.10 1:29.84 1:27.12 1:28.34 1:26.92

37

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James McNALLY

1 1:39.25 1:30.88 1:30.77 1:31.76 1:31.14 1:30.34

41

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DAY

1 1:26.70 1:24.42 1:25.14 1:24.27

50

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HALLAM

1 1:45.45

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John WOODS

1 1:35.95 1:31.33 1:31.52 1:31.35 1:32.45 1:31.49
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58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HAMILTON

1 1:31.29 1:28.91 1:28.05 1:27.42 1:28.36 1:28.28

63

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David BRISTOW

1 1:38.62 1:30.73 1:29.35 1:29.46 1:30.79 1:30.61

66

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Anthony MAXWELL

1 1:43.80 1:38.51 1:38.86 1:38.96 1:39.64 1:39.67

68

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shaun NICKELLS

1 1:41.91 1:37.51 1:38.34 1:36.19 1:36.76 1:34.40

74

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bob WEST

1 1:40.34 1:34.18

83

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeremy CREW

1 1:41.20 1:37.86 1:37.19 1:34.33 1:36.17 1:34.52

90

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew WALKER

1 1:48.05 1:43.84 1:45.01 1:44.60 1:44.33

114

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Wayne BARKER

1 1:47.79 1:43.71 1:46.10 1:44.67 1:41.98
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ACU BRITISH SCOOTER STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP - RACE 29

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

30 1:33.50 41 2:58.61 1 4:23.58 1 5:47.72 1 7:11.30 1 8:35.42

1 1:34.06 30 2:59.29 41 4:23.75 41 5:48.02 114 7:11.47 *1 30 8:48.07

41 1:34.19 1 2:59.44 30 4:24.91 30 5:51.31 90 7:11.70 *1 114 8:53.45 *1

2 1:38.25 2 3:07.27 2 4:34.46 2 6:01.54 34 7:11.71 *1 34 8:53.84 *1

58 1:39.06 58 3:07.97 58 4:36.02 58 6:03.44 30 7:18.46 90 8:56.03 *1

12 1:39.08 12 3:09.97 10 4:39.83 28 6:10.16 2 7:29.91 2 8:56.89

10 1:41.30 10 3:10.55 12 4:40.22 12 6:10.63 58 7:31.80 58 9:00.08

28 1:41.97 28 3:11.11 28 4:40.60 10 6:12.12 12 7:40.59 36 9:08.29

27 1:42.92 27 3:14.41 27 4:45.59 36 6:13.03 28 7:41.30 12 9:11.09

52 1:44.28 52 3:15.61 36 4:45.91 52 6:18.48 36 7:41.37 28 9:11.31

36 1:45.97 36 3:16.07 52 4:47.13 63 6:19.01 10 7:44.48 10 9:17.97

37 1:48.28 37 3:19.16 63 4:49.55 37 6:21.69 63 7:49.80 63 9:20.41

74 1:49.33 63 3:20.20 37 4:49.93 83 6:40.03 52 7:50.93 52 9:22.42

63 1:49.47 74 3:23.51 83 5:05.70 68 6:42.77 37 7:52.83 37 9:23.17

83 1:50.65 68 3:28.24 68 5:06.58 66 6:49.40 83 8:16.20 83 9:50.72

68 1:50.73 83 3:28.51 66 5:10.44 68 8:19.53 68 9:53.93

66 1:53.07 66 3:31.58 114 5:26.80 66 8:29.04 66 10:08.71

50 1:55.07 114 3:40.70 90 5:27.10

114 1:56.99 90 3:42.09 34 5:28.19

90 1:58.25 34 3:46.36

34 1:59.40
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